The valid bids received shall be opened online in the office of the Chief Engineer, Jal Shakti (PHE) Department Jammu, Bids must be accom-

panied by EMD and cost of Tender Document as specified in column 4 & 5 of the table and shall be payable at Jammu.
a). Bid Security for an amount of ?. 250000/- (Rupees Two Lacs & Fifty Thousand only) shall be attached with the Bid by the Bidder in shape of

CDR/FDR/BG in favour of FA/CAO, Jal Shakti (PHE) Department Jammu.
b) The cost of tender documents should be in form of DD/TR/e_challan in favour of FA/CAO, Jal Shakti (PHE) Department Jammu.